
6-1/4"
(158 mm)

3-1/8"
(80 mm)

2-11/16"
(69 mm)

1/8"
(3 mm)

10-7/16"
(265 mm)

10-7/16"
(265 mm)

2-11/16"
(69 mm)

1-7/8"
(47 mm)

6-11/16"
(170 mm)

3-1/2"
(90 mm)

7/8"
(22 mm)

Minimum 
bolt pattern

2-3/8"
(60 mm)

Maximum 
bolt pattern

3-7/8"
(99 mm)

Top of mount to
top bolts

Holes and slots 
designed for

1/4" diameter
(6 mm)

Fasteners

A10-240
Square Rail Mount
Mount Weight 1.43 lb.
(0.55 kg)

1-3/16"
(30 mm)

Feel the difference with Magma. Check out the collection of grills & smokers we offer.

https://www.recreationid.com/magma/
https://www.recreationid.com/grills-smokers.html


A10-240
Side, Bulkhead 
Mount
Mount Weight 1.43 lb.
(0.55 kg)

10-7/16"
(265 mm)

10-7/16"
(265 mm)

2-11/16"
(69 mm)

1-7/8"
(47 mm)

6-11/16"
(170 mm)

3-1/2"
(90 mm)

7/8"
(22 mm)

Minimum 
bolt pattern

2-3/8"
(60 mm)

Maximum 
bolt pattern

3-7/8"
(99 mm)

Top of mount to
top bolts

Holes and slots 
designed for

1/4" diameter
(6 mm)

Fasteners 1-3/16"
(30 mm)

6-1/4"
(158 mm)

3-1/8"
(80 mm)

2-11/16"
(69 mm)




